-Alternative Metal Choice-
 Silver Filled Round Wire
1/10TH SILVER FILLED ROUND WIRE
SILVER FILLED round wire
 is supplied in soft temper and coiled.
~10% silver on copper alloy~
Phone: 1-800-852-3860   1-734-662-9344 Fax:   1-734-662-6881 Email: gs@gsgold.com
1/10th SILVER FILLED
-  ROUND WIRE
Item # GA MM IN T.O/Ft.
SFRW12  12 2.00 0.081 0.335
SFRW14  14 1.60 0.064 0.335
SFRW16 16 1.25 0.051 0.114
SFRW18 18 1.00 0.040 0.070
SFRW20 20 .80 0.032 0.045
SFRW22 22 .62 0.025 0.027
SFRW24 24 .50 0.020 0.0170
SFRW26 26 .41 0.016 0.0110
Product ID:  46SF
Ball Earrings
6 mm Ball

Thickness
Minimum DWT/Inch
SSDHR2.5X.75  2.69 x .76 48" 0.0247
SSDHR4X1  4.00 x 1.02 36" 0.0465
SSDHR5.2X1.25  5.21 x 1.27 24" 0.0729
SSDHR6.1X1.5  6.10 x 1.52 12" 0.1261
-What’s New at
STERLING SILVER TWIST
Sterling Silver Twist Wire is made by
twisting round wire of the same diameter
together. Supplied soft and coiled.
Phone: 1-800-852-3860   1-734-662-9344 Fax:   1-734-662-6881 Email: gs@gsgold.com
Item # Gauge MM Inches Minimum DWT/Foot
SSTW10  10 2.59 0.102 12" 0.5458
SSTW12  12 2.13 0.084 24" 0.3333
SSTW14  14 1.70 0.067 36" 0.2167
SSTW16  16 1.37 0.054 48" 0.1333
SSTW18  18 1.02 0.040 60" 0.0833
SSTW20  20 0.81 0.032 60" 0.0525
 Thank you!
We Do Appreciate your Business!
CONTACT INFORMATION